
F Name L Name Company Email
Ange Kacprowicz Guaranteed Garage Repair AngelaK@GuaranteedGarageRepair.com

Anita Fischer Manpower anita.fischer@manpower.com

Antoinette Josue Better Living Homecare aJosue@coasl.com

Ashley Tuccio Spherion ashleytuccio@spherion.com

Bill May Port St. Lucie Police Department BMAY@CITYOFPSL.COM

Camille Aloi Reading Success Center readingsuccess1@aol.com

Christy Romano Aapex Electric jpicardi@genevafi.com

Danielle McMiller Public Adjuster 4You daniellemcmiller@hotmail.com

Dawn Bloomfield BB&T Bank dbloomfield@bbandt.com

Dr. Ravi Jitta Tradition Family Chiropractic drravijitta@gmail.com

Elaine Davis Elaine R. Davis Realty elainerdavisrealtor@gmail.com

Gary Smith People Serious about Litter shack.smith@comcast.net

Jane Rowley jr61940@gmail.com *

Jeff Emmeluth Craig Jeffries Wealth jeff.emmeluth@jwcemail.com *

Jennifer Picardi Geneva Financial christy@aapexelectric.com

Karla Tovar Aztec Graphix karla@myaztec.com *

Kelly White AgentKelly@Icloud.com

Kristi Herndon Independent Realtor herndon.kristi@gmail.com

Lucy Bravo Education Association of St. Lucie lucy.bravo@floridaea.org

Maria Bordonaro Santa Lucia River Club maria@santaluciariverclub.net

Marisol Guntkowski Marisol's Photography marisolc69@yahoo.com

Mark Kovalsky BBQ Island Style bbqislandstyle@gmail.com

Maygan Johnson PACE Center for Girls Maygan.Johnson@pacecenter.org

Michele Backus Cruise Planners mbackus@cruiseplanners.com

Michelle Glass Seacoast michelle.glass@seacoastbank.com

Nikita Lloyd Websuited nikita@websuited.com

Noami Manning MD-PRAC mdprac3@gmail.com

Paola Torre Fort Pierce Women's Club pmtorre106@gmail.com

Patricia Christensen Summit 21 pchristensen@summit21.biz *

Priscilla Vega Recovery Insurance Adjusters priscilla@riadjusters.com

Rene Smith The Keyes Company renesmith@keyes.com

Roxanne Brown Care Bag roxy@carebagfl.org

Sara Johnson United Water Restoration saraj@unitedwrg.com

Scott Rolfsmeyer Budget Blinds of Fort Pierce scott.rolfsmeyer@budgetblinds.com

Shannon Glendinning The Humane Society of SLC shannon@hsslc.org

Shrita Walker MIDFLORIDA shrita.walker@midflorida.com

Stacy Cooper Seacoast Bank Stacey.Cooper@seacoastbank.com

Stephanie Morgan All About You morgan112396@gmail.com

Tenaya Moulton PNC Bank tenaya.moulton@pnc.com

Tonya Woodworth St. Lucie County Sheriff's Office WoodworthT@stluciesheriff.com

Veronica Kolibab Neese Roofing & Construction veronicakolibab@gmail.com
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